Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sun Oct

A/F SCHOOL R20 GENERAL FUND

CURRENT TAX
DELINQUENT TAX
INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP
TREASURER'S FEE
INTEREST DELQ TAX
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION

Total

Period Total

$750.73

$33.39
$3,432.12
($1.97)

$111.83
$4,326.10

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

31 23:59:59 CDT 2021

YTD Total
$580,872.23
$1.31
$822.92
$43,515.71
($1,454.28)
$10.67
$4,951.79

$628,720.35

pmills @ Nov 1, 2021 3:42:31 PM Kit Carson County Treasurer
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